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LIST OF CANDIDATES IN PH CONFIRMED LIST BED ADMISSION JANUARY 2022 

S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 
1 64 75 221440649 MOHAN LAL BANAJARA PH 

2 192 72 221455210 PRITI PH 
3 414 70 221485160 SURJA RAM PH 

4 718 66 221442832 TULSHA RAM PH 
5 918 64 221501440 NIRMA GODARA PH 

6 1057 62 221477203 ANIL KUMAR AHARI PH 

7 1096 61 221482114 NIRMALA MEENA PH 
8 1459 46 221497140 AMIT KUMAR PH 

9 1460 46 221492600 RAKESH AHARI PH 
10 1470 45 221458113 MAHESH DAMOR PH 

 

LIST OF CANDIDATES IN GEN CONFIRMED LIST BED ADMISSION JANUARY 2022 

S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 

1 1 82 221450104 DEVENDRA SINGH JADAUN GEN 
2 2 80 221442767 RASHMI SHARMA GEN 

3 3 80 221487992 RAMESH KUMAR MEGHWAL GEN 
4 4 79 221489379 GIRDHARI RAM GEN 

5 5 79 221489490 SHIV LAL GEN 

6 6 79 221485021 NEELESHWARI RATNAWAT GEN 
7 7 79 221484615 VANDANA KUNWAR CHOUHAN GEN 

8 8 79 221487449 MUKESH KUMAR CHAURASIA GEN 
9 9 79 221481247 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR GEN 

10 10 79 221491530 KAILASH GEN 
11 11 79 221473080 KRISHNA KUMAR GODARA GEN 

12 12 78 221450450 AJIT SINGH GEN 

13 13 78 221488122 VINODK UMAR SAINI GEN 
14 14 78 221487241 BHAGAT ASHIYA GEN 

15 15 78 221466122 SATYAPRAKASH BISHNOI GEN 
16 16 78 221494361 RAMESH SINGH GEN 

17 17 78 221499384 SONI KUMARI GEN 
  



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  
Regional Centre Jodhpur  

2 | P a g e  
 

S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 

18 18 78 221496959 SANJAY DHAKAR GEN 

19 19 78 221480723 NARPAT SINGH GEN 
20 20 77 221443737 ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT GEN 

21 21 77 221502078 MALA RAM GEN 
22 22 77 221488107 MANJU GEN 

23 23 77 221484031 PRAKASH CHAND NAI GEN 
24 24 77 221479678 NAJMA KHATOON GEN 

25 25 77 221447889 BHOMA RAM GEN 

26 26 77 221469451 LAXMAN RAM GEN 
27 27 77 221502746 MEGH RAJ SUTHAR GEN 

28 28 77 221484448 TINKAL SHARMA GEN 
29 29 77 221483829 ANOOP SINGH GEN 

30 30 77 221455565 GOPAL KANWAR GEN 

31 31 77 221491256 SHIVANI VYAS GEN 
32 32 76 221447708 DEEPA RAM DEWASI GEN 

33 33 76 221468746 KUMARI ANITA GEN 
34 34 76 221485243 KAUSHALYA GEN 

35 35 76 221450314 MAHENDRA SINGH SISODIYA GEN 
36 36 76 221470268 CHANDER KALA GEN 

37 37 76 221475316 POORVEE RAWAL GEN 

38 38 76 221475353 MATHAR KHAN GEN 
39 39 76 221474472 VIDHYA PANCHAWAT GEN 

40 40 76 221498946 DHARMPAL JAKHAR GEN 
41 41 76 221485389 DUNGAR NATH GEN 

42 42 76 221496155 JEETU SINGH GEN 

43 43 76 221466094 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHARMA GEN 
44 44 76 221470023 AFSANA BANO GEN 

45 45 76 221475813 KUSUM LAKHAN GEN 
46 46 76 221444719 RAMESH KUMAR GEN 

47 47 76 221485066 POOJA KUMARI GEN 
48 48 75 221465716 KANTA KUMARI GWALA GEN 

49 49 75 221451143 NARPAT LAL GEN 

50 50 75 221470454 HEERALAL GEN 
51 51 75 221454435 SHIVANGI GEN 

52 52 75 221466258 VIJAY RAJ REGAR GEN 
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S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 

53 53 75 221475114 LEHRA GEN 

54 54 75 221487444 SANTOSH KUMAR MALI GEN 
55 55 75 221502535 KHETA RAM GEN 

56 56 75 221501645 HANJA RAM GEN 
57 57 75 221480761 HANUMAN RAM GEN 

58 58 75 221499942 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA GEN 
59 59 75 221501686 GOPALA RAM MANDA GEN 

60 60 75 221486875 BHAGWATI LAL JAT GEN 

61 61 75 221479687 JAYANTI LAL GEN 
62 62 75 221454090 REKHA KUMARI PALIWAL GEN 

63 63 75 221437168 DINESH KUMAR BANJARA GEN 
64 65 75 221495067 SUNITA CHOUDHARY GEN 

65 66 75 221444864 RAWAL RAM GEN 

66 67 75 221447868 SUBHASH PATIDAR GEN 
67 68 75 221503356 ASHOK KUMAR NIMIWAL GEN 

68 69 75 221490015 SANGITA KUMARI GEN 
69 70 75 221452155 RAGHUVEER DAN CHARAN GEN 

70 71 75 221482238 PINKI GEN 
71 72 75 221442144 CHANDRA PRAKASH GEN 

72 73 75 221449587 DHARM VEER NAYAK GEN 

73 74 75 221483333 MADAN LAL KUMAWAT GEN 
74 75 75 221478937 ASHOK BHADU GEN 

75 76 75 221447998 LALITA GEN 
76 77 75 221504855 SAVITA JAT GEN 

77 78 75 221486844 LAXMI KANT SHARMA GEN 

78 79 75 221494831 JYOTI YADAV GEN 
79 80 75 221479549 MANU ARYA GEN 

80 81 75 221489381 LALITA KUMARI GEN 

LIST OF CANDIDATES IN GEN WAITING LIST BED ADMISSION JANUARY 2022 

S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 
1 82 74 221485881 KULDEEP DAN GEN WL 

2 83 74 221505604 HARDEV KHILERI GEN WL 
3 84 74 221491815 PAWAN SETHY GEN WL 
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S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 

4 85 74 221487457 SAHDEV THALOR GEN WL 

5 86 74 221457897 DEEPIKA GEN WL 
6 87 74 221487020 KAILASH BISHNOI GEN WL 

7 88 74 221494843 KANA RAM GADHWAL GEN WL 
8 89 74 221474028 NARENDRA SINGH GEN WL 

9 90 74 221477130 KAVITA SHARMA GEN WL 
10 91 74 221477173 RENU KUMARI GEN WL 

11 92 74 221473321 SHAKSHI PRAJAPAT GEN WL 

12 93 74 221480468 GEETA KANWAR GEN WL 
13 94 74 221452152 RAJSHREE DEORA GEN WL 

14 95 74 221460000 SURBHI CHANDEL GEN WL 
15 96 74 221480325 PAPU RAM SUTHAR GEN WL 

16 97 74 221486551 VISHNA RAM CHOUDHARY GEN WL 

17 98 74 221486856 MEENAXI CHOUDHARY GEN WL 
18 99 74 221476395 JAISA RAM GEN WL 

19 100 74 221470441 HARPAL YADAV GEN WL 
20 101 74 221502663 ANIL KUMAR GEN WL 

21 102 74 221451614 VINOD KUMAR GEN WL 
22 103 74 221497247 PRITHVI RAJ GEN WL 

23 104 74 221440603 PRAGYA VYAS GEN WL 

24 105 74 221490466 MOTA RAM GEN WL 
25 106 74 221439436 NAYNA KALAL GEN WL 

26 107 74 221448177 NENU RAM GEN WL 
27 108 74 221441542 DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH GEN WL 

28 109 74 221490824 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY GEN WL 

29 110 74 221482145 MOOLA RAM GEN WL 
30 111 74 221499704 JAI SHREE GEN WL 

31 112 74 221463216 RAVINDRA GEN WL 
32 113 74 221463984 RAMESH RAM GEN WL 

33 114 74 221460960 ANCHAL UPADHYAY GEN WL 
34 115 74 221483873 LAXMAN RAM GEN WL 

35 116 74 221474895 KHAIMRAJ TIWARI GEN WL 

36 117 74 221476289 RAJENDRA PRASAD JAIN GEN WL 
37 118 74 221483798 KANVARA RAM GEN WL 

38 119 74 221483146 ANIL KUMAR GEN WL 
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S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 

39 120 74 221496413 BAJRANG LAL GARWA GEN WL 

40 121 74 221483827 AMIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY GEN WL 
41 122 74 221480241 PRIYANKA KUMARI GEN WL 

42 123 74 221494958 BABITA JAKHAR GEN WL 
43 124 74 221486711 MONIKA CHOUDHARY GEN WL 

44 125 74 221462892 MUL RAJ GEN WL 
45 126 74 221485527 PHOOL SINGH MEENA GEN WL 

46 127 74 221484219 SAWAI LAL GEN WL 

47 128 73 221468784 PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN GEN WL 
48 129 73 221458859 RAM KISHOR PUROHIT GEN WL 

49 130 73 221470425 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV GEN WL 
50 131 73 221471505 VISHNU KUMAR GEN WL 

51 132 73 221467746 INDRA GEN WL 

52 133 73 221444842 KANTI LAL PARGI GEN WL 
53 134 73 221458497 BHAWANA FARRODA GEN WL 

54 135 73 221437161 ANKUSH BHATIA GEN WL 
55 136 73 221450426 DHAPU BISHNOI GEN WL 

56 137 73 221448352 PRIYANKA SHARMA GEN WL 
57 138 73 221475020 POOJA SHARMA GEN WL 

58 139 73 221481709 KAVITA KUMARI DAGUR GEN WL 

59 140 73 221480698 PRIYANKA MEENA GEN WL 
60 141 73 221491159 PURAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT GEN WL 

61 142 73 221481470 RENU SHARMA GEN WL 
62 143 73 221477933 DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA GEN WL 

63 144 73 221492531 DEEPAK KUMAR GEN WL 

64 145 73 221494628 KRISHNA GEN WL 
65 146 73 221477953 MUKESH KUMAR GEN WL 

66 147 73 221436141 MANJU GEN WL 
67 148 73 221480870 RANVEER KASWAN GEN WL 

68 149 73 221504634 ISHWAR RAM TARD GEN WL 
69 150 73 221487923 MEGA RAM MEGHWAL GEN WL 

70 151 73 221482212 ALKA PANCHAL GEN WL 

71 152 73 221487686 DURGA KUNWAR CHOUHAN GEN WL 
72 153 73 221485147 DEEPANSHU CHARAN GEN WL 

73 154 73 221487690 SUMAN DEVI GEN WL 
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S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 

74 155 73 221473934 BINTOO EARWAL GEN WL 

75 156 73 221481237 DURGA DAN GEN WL 
76 157 73 221503626 MANJU BISHNOI GEN WL 

77 158 73 221500405 SUMAN CHOUDHARY GEN WL 
78 159 73 221472624 SANDEEP KUMAR KARWASARA GEN WL 

79 160 73 221504391 BHOOTA RAM GEN WL 
80 161 73 221480207 NIKITA SONI GEN WL 

81 162 73 221487372 VIKRAM SINGH GEN WL 

82 163 73 221477442 RINKU GEN WL 
83 164 73 221453682 ISHWAR LAL GEN WL 

84 165 73 221501320 KARNI DAN CHARAN GEN WL 
85 166 73 221480284 KISHAN SINGH CHOUHAN GEN WL 

86 167 73 221480848 NEERU SWAMI GEN WL 

87 168 73 221451626 ISHITA SHARMA GEN WL 
88 169 73 221470455 RUPARAM VISHNOI GEN WL 

89 170 73 221452073 JYOTI SANKHALA GEN WL 
90 171 73 221490050 NIKITA BAROT GEN WL 

91 172 73 221488804 DEVENDRA KUMAR GEN WL 
92 173 73 221500917 KAVITA DULAR GEN WL 

93 174 73 221489414 PUSPENDAR SINGH GURJAR GEN WL 

94 175 73 221492708 JYOTSHNA SHARMA GEN WL 
95 176 73 221492495 PUROHIT SANGITA SAKLARAM GEN WL 

96 177 73 221493031 NEEMBU KANWAR GEN WL 
97 178 73 221451710 SURENDER KUMAR GEN WL 

98 179 73 221489122 SANDEEP KALAL GEN WL 

99 180 73 221500294 UMA GEN WL 
100 181 73 221499569 MONA GEN WL 

101 182 73 221496099 UJALA SHARMA GEN WL 
102 183 73 221496437 USHA PADIWAL GEN WL 

103 184 73 221470022 MANOHAR LAL REGAR GEN WL 
104 185 73 221480633 LEKHRAJ SAINI GEN WL 

105 186 73 221480438 KRISHNA PAL SINGH GEN WL 

106 187 73 221489677 NITIN SUTHAR GEN WL 
107 188 73 221490197 MURARI LAL MEENA GEN WL 

108 189 73 221491983 TOSHITA DASHORA GEN WL 
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S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 

109 190 72 221492173 MAHA DEVI MEENA GEN WL 

110 191 72 221453797 HIMMAT SINGH CHADANA GEN WL 
111 193 72 221490143 SHARMA PRIYANKA GEN WL 

112 194 72 221492422 SONAM GARG GEN WL 
113 195 72 221469834 REEMA KUMARI KALAL GEN WL 

114 196 72 221498319 RAVINDRA KUMAR BARUPAL GEN WL 
115 197 72 221480911 KANTA GEN WL 

116 198 72 221491927 REKHA GURJAR GEN WL 

117 199 72 221469484 SUSHIL KUMAR BHATI GEN WL 
118 200 72 221469255 LALITA GEN WL 

119 201 72 221469291 TEJMAL PARIDWAL GEN WL 
120 202 72 221470719 JITENDER SINGH YADAV GEN WL 

121 203 72 221445589 KAVITA YADAV GEN WL 
 

LIST OF CANDIDATES IN EWS CONFIRMED LIST BED ADMISSION JANUARY 2022 

S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 
1 143 73 221477933 DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA EWS 

2 168 73 221451626 ISHITA SHARMA EWS 
3 217 72 221475050 KALU RAM JOSHI EWS 

4 389 70 221474053 BHARAT KUMAR EWS 

5 390 70 221484810 CHHAILU SINGH EWS 
6 421 70 221478020 DHAVAL DAVE EWS 

7 471 69 221497345 PRITI KANWAR EWS 
8 542 68 221497193 SIDDHI JAIN EWS 

9 574 68 221499032 VIKRAM VISHNOI EWS 
10 584 68 221469238 BHAWANA KUNWAR SISODIA EWS 

11 745 66 221497203 REWANT SINGH EWS 

12 900 64 221469824 NARESH KUMAR PUROHIT EWS 
13 945 64 221481429 NEHA BHARDWAJ EWS 

14 962 63 221438142 NARESH PALIWAL EWS 
15 984 63 221463550 SUMAN SHARMA EWS 

16 1090 61 221502079 ANJALI KANWAR RATHORE EWS 

17 1276 57 221498122 RANJANA RAJPUROHIT EWS 
18 1290 56 221439742 SHALU PATIDAR EWS 
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LIST OF CANDIDATES IN OBC CONFIRMED LIST BED ADMISSION JANUARY 2022 

S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 

1 84 74 221491815 PAWAN SETHY OBC 
2 85 74 221487457 SAHDEV THALOR OBC 

3 88 74 221494843 KANA RAM GADHWAL OBC 

4 91 74 221477173 RENU KUMARI OBC 
5 92 74 221473321 SHAKSHI PRAJAPAT OBC 

6 96 74 221480325 PAPU RAM SUTHAR OBC 
7 98 74 221486856 MEENAXI CHOUDHARY OBC 

8 99 74 221476395 JAISA RAM OBC 

9 100 74 221470441 HARPAL YADAV OBC 
10 101 74 221502663 ANIL KUMAR OBC 

11 105 74 221490466 MOTA RAM OBC 
12 107 74 221448177 NENU RAM OBC 

13 110 74 221482145 MOOLA RAM OBC 
14 112 74 221463216 RAVINDRA OBC 

15 115 74 221483873 LAXMAN RAM OBC 

16 118 74 221483798 KANVARA RAM OBC 
17 120 74 221496413 BAJRANG LAL GARWA OBC 

18 123 74 221494958 BABITA JAKHAR OBC 
19 124 74 221486711 MONIKA CHOUDHARY OBC 

20 125 74 221462892 MUL RAJ OBC 

21 127 74 221484219 SAWAI LAL OBC 
22 128 73 221468784 PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN OBC 

23 130 73 221470425 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV OBC 

24 134 73 221458497 BHAWANA FARRODA OBC 

25 137 73 221448352 PRIYANKA SHARMA OBC 
26 139 73 221481709 KAVITA KUMARI DAGUR OBC 

27 144 73 221492531 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC 

28 147 73 221436141 MANJU OBC 
29 148 73 221480870 RANVEER KASWAN OBC 

30 149 73 221504634 ISHWAR RAM TARD OBC 
31 151 73 221482212 ALKA PANCHAL OBC 

32 153 73 221485147 DEEPANSHU CHARAN OBC 
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S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 

33 156 73 221481237 DURGA DAN OBC 

34 158 73 221500405 SUMAN CHOUDHARY OBC 
35 161 73 221480207 NIKITA SONI OBC 

36 165 73 221501320 KARNI DAN CHARAN OBC 
37 169 73 221470455 RUPARAM VISHNOI OBC 

38 171 73 221490050 NIKITA BAROT OBC 
39 172 73 221488804 DEVENDRA KUMAR OBC 

40 174 73 221489414 PUSPENDAR SINGH GURJAR OBC 

41 179 73 221489122 SANDEEP KALAL OBC 
42 180 73 221500294 UMA OBC 

43 183 73 221496437 USHA PADIWAL OBC 
44 185 73 221480633 LEKHRAJ SAINI OBC 

 

LIST OF CANDIDATES IN OBC WAITING LIST BED ADMISSION JANUARY 2022 

S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 

1 191 72 221453797 HIMMAT SINGH CHADANA OBC WL 
2 197 72 221480911 KANTA OBC WL 

3 198 72 221491927 REKHA GURJAR OBC WL 
4 202 72 221470719 JITENDER SINGH YADAV OBC WL 

5 204 72 221441029 RAJKUMARI SUTHAR OBC WL 

6 210 72 221490646 KESHAR OBC WL 
7 211 72 221442747 SUMAN OBC WL 

8 214 72 221473868 ASHOK KUMAR OBC WL 
9 215 72 221481986 LALU RAM PATEL OBC WL 

10 218 72 221476594 RITIKA AHIR OBC WL 
11 220 72 221463775 ASHA OBC WL 

12 221 72 221464078 KISHAN LAL PRAJAPAT OBC WL 

13 223 72 221466693 ANSUIYA OBC WL 
14 230 72 221493342 LUMBA RAM GODARA OBC WL 

15 231 72 221486884 SUSHEEL KUMAR TAK OBC WL 
16 235 72 221475852 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC WL 

17 249 72 221488643 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC WL 

18 250 72 221500258 INDRA OBC WL 
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19 251 72 221481657 RATANI WANAR OBC WL 

20 252 72 221492507 POOJA SUWALAKA OBC WL 
21 253 72 221480892 MOHAN LAL OBC WL 

22 260 71 221505381 GAJENDRA SINGH OBC WL 

23 261 71 221491254 GANGA RAM OBC WL 
24 263 71 221490878 SHRIPAL OBC WL 

25 266 71 221468220 SHRAWAN OBC WL 
26 267 71 221483313 ANITA OBC WL 

27 268 71 221483557 LALCHAND SAKHUNIYA OBC WL 
28 271 71 221480703 ANITA OBC WL 

29 277 71 221471607 BHERA RAM GODARA OBC WL 

30 279 71 221463249 DUNGAR SINGH CHOUDHARY OBC WL 
31 281 71 221473025 JYOTI OBC WL 

32 282 71 221474811 MURTI OBC WL 
33 283 71 221454251 DRAUPATI PRAJAPAT OBC WL 

34 285 71 221498605 INDRA TAILOR OBC WL 

35 286 71 221502561 BRIJ LAL OBC WL 
36 289 71 221489959 HARUN MOHAMMAD OBC WL 

37 290 71 221479303 MANISH KUMAR SAINI OBC WL 
38 291 71 221485354 DIMPLE KUMAWAT OBC WL 

39 296 71 221494863 SUBHASH CHANDRA GODARA OBC WL 
40 297 71 221450789 ANURADHA OBC WL 

41 298 71 221494864 NARESH KUMAR RATANGWAL OBC WL 

42 299 71 221444894 NAVEEN KUMAR OBC WL 
43 301 71 221503217 BHAGWATI CHOUDHARY OBC WL 

44 304 71 221487182 RAKESH OBC WL 
45 305 71 221489469 UPASANA OBC WL 

46 306 71 221489005 TASNEEM HASAN BIHARI OBC WL 

47 309 71 221501433 LALITA KUMARI PRAJAPAT OBC WL 
48 317 71 221480793 PARAS RAM OBC WL 

49 325 71 221444756 JUGAL KISHOR OBC WL 
50 326 71 221437150 MAN SINGH OBC WL 

51 329 70 221482392 MEENA CHOUDHARY OBC WL 
52 330 70 221474981 OM PRAKASH OBC WL 

53 332 70 221490676 JYOTSANA PATEL OBC WL 

54 333 70 221490986 SURENDRA KUMAR OBC WL 
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55 335 70 221500479 ANNA RAM OBC WL 

56 337 70 221446738 JASODA KILAKA OBC WL 
57 341 70 221488463 GUNJAN GOSWAMI OBC WL 

58 342 70 221488743 CHANDRAVATI OBC WL 

59 346 70 221476466 NEHA KUMARI OBC WL 
60 355 70 221481024 KAVITA POTTER OBC WL 

61 356 70 221482479 SAWAI RAM OBC WL 
62 358 70 221492145 RAM KISHAN OBC WL 

63 359 70 221488044 BHAWANI JAT OBC WL 
64 360 70 221497568 JAGDISH CHANDRA DHAKER OBC WL 

65 361 70 221453389 LALIT KUMAR OBC WL 

66 362 70 221492307 SUNITA OBC WL 
67 363 70 221490269 SARITA VISHNOI OBC WL 

68 364 70 221492359 DEVI SINGH ASU OBC WL 
69 365 70 221503353 BAGATA RAM OBC WL 

70 367 70 221500485 PREETI YADAV OBC WL 

71 370 70 221483233 DOOLA RAM MANJHU OBC WL 
72 373 70 221455687 CHANDA BARBER OBC WL 

73 375 70 221469202 RAKESH KUMAR OBC WL 
74 377 70 221473354 MUKESH CHAUDHARY OBC WL 

75 382 70 221480952 MANA RAM OBC WL 
76 384 70 221478451 BHAN SINGH YADAV OBC WL 

77 391 70 221441898 RATANI OBC WL 

78 392 70 221488736 RAJESH GIRI OBC WL 
79 394 70 221488959 MEENA KUMARI OBC WL 

80 395 70 221473558 POOJA KUMARI SAINI OBC WL 
81 396 70 221496709 VARJANGA RAM OBC WL 

82 397 70 221501943 MANISHA OBC WL 

83 398 70 221505014 DINESH CHOUDHARY OBC WL 
84 399 70 221505055 SHANTI BHAKAR OBC WL 

85 400 70 221483260 SANDEEP KUMAR OBC WL 
86 401 70 221503659 PAVAN KUMAR OBC WL 

87 404 70 221500349 MUKESH TELI OBC WL 
88 408 70 221479049 HARENDER SINGH OBC WL 

89 410 70 221485892 GEETA OBC WL 

90 411 70 221499074 SUNITA OBC WL 
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91 413 70 221492142 ABDUL WASID OBC WL 

92 415 70 221486199 ASHOK KUMAR SAHU OBC WL 
93 416 70 221481593 NIRMALA CHAUDHARY OBC WL 

94 419 70 221477718 NISHA POONIA OBC WL 

95 420 70 221477355 DHANRAJ GURJAR OBC WL 
96 424 70 221474589 SUMAN CHAUDHARY OBC WL 

97 426 70 221475743 PAPPU LAL PURBIYA OBC WL 
98 427 70 221484851 DHARMENDRA OBC WL 

99 429 70 221467367 RAJENDRA SARAN OBC WL 
100 432 70 221484200 NEELAM KUMARI OBC WL 

 

LIST OF CANDIDATES IN SC CONFIRMED LIST BED ADMISSION JANUARY 2022 

S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 
1 103 74 221497247 PRITHVI RAJ SC 

2 113 74 221463984 RAMESH RAM SC 
3 122 74 221480241 PRIYANKA KUMARI SC 

4 132 73 221467746 INDRA SC 

5 150 73 221487923 MEGA RAM MEGHWAL SC 
6 164 73 221453682 ISHWAR LAL SC 

7 170 73 221452073 JYOTI SANKHALA SC 
8 194 72 221492422 SONAM GARG SC 

9 196 72 221498319 RAVINDRA KUMAR BARUPAL SC 

10 199 72 221469484 SUSHIL KUMAR BHATI SC 
11 201 72 221469291 TEJMAL PARIDWAL SC 

12 206 72 221505301 PRAKASH RAM SC 
13 207 72 221450713 PRAMOD KUMAR JAKHAR SC 

14 208 72 221446376 ASHOK MEGHWAL SC 
15 209 72 221450025 MAYA REGAR SC 

16 219 72 221470974 MUKESH DHANIA SC 

17 224 72 221484430 SHAITAN RAM SC 
18 227 72 221479102 VINOD KUMAR SC 

19 232 72 221485550 SOHAN LAL SC 
20 233 72 221479764 RATNA SALVI SC 

21 238 72 221502090 SANJU SC 

22 240 72 221478033 BHAWAR RAM SC 
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23 241 72 221484625 INDRA JAIPAL SC 

24 246 72 221482252 SAROJ SC 
25 247 72 221496830 SHANTI SC 

26 248 72 221495718 SHARWAN KUMAR SC 
 

LIST OF CANDIDATES IN SC WAITING LIST BED ADMISSION JANUARY 2022 

S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 

1 264 71 221445213 NISHA JOSHI SC WL 
2 275 71 221467128 NARPAT RAM SC WL 

3 278 71 221482221 CHAMPA LAL MEGHWAL SC WL 

4 315 71 221453887 SUMAN YADAV SC WL 
5 319 71 221469639 USHA JEENGAR SC WL 

6 322 71 221475611 MEGHA RAM MEGHWAL SC WL 
7 323 71 221473575 KAMLESH MEGHWAL SC WL 

8 324 71 221444899 VIVEK MEGHWAL SC WL 
9 327 71 221435900 SANJIV PARMAR SC WL 

10 331 70 221475060 NEETU SC WL 

11 334 70 221488907 VIKASH KUMAR SC WL 
12 336 70 221435876 PANA RAM SC WL 

13 339 70 221439210 KULDEEP KUMAR MEHARDA SC WL 
14 347 70 221471202 HARSHITA SC WL 

15 348 70 221463601 PRITHVI RAJ SC WL 

16 350 70 221488782 GAJJU MEGHWAL SC WL 
17 351 70 221505735 SUNIL KUMAR SC WL 

18 354 70 221491766 VIKASH MANDOWARA SC WL 
19 357 70 221474619 TRILOK KUMAR VERMA SC WL 

20 378 70 221473355 MANOJ KUMAR SC WL 
21 380 70 221471337 VINOD CHAUHAN SC WL 

22 403 70 221475827 MADHU BALA SC WL 

23 405 70 221500404 KIRAN SC WL 
24 406 70 221500086 LAXMAN LAL REGAR SC WL 

25 409 70 221477700 DINESH PARIHAR SC WL 
26 412 70 221494508 PURANMAL ROHILA SC WL 

27 422 70 221478977 RAKESH KUMAR SC WL 

28 428 70 221484937 TARA SC WL 
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29 433 70 221467318 MEENAKSHI SC WL 
 

LIST OF CANDIDATES IN ST CONFIRMED LIST BED ADMISSION JANUARY 2022 

S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 

1 126 74 221485527 PHOOL SINGH MEENA ST 

2 133 73 221444842 KANTI LAL PARGI ST 
3 140 73 221480698 PRIYANKA MEENA ST 

4 160 73 221504391 BHOOTA RAM ST 
5 188 73 221490197 MURARI LAL MEENA ST 

6 190 72 221492173 MAHA DEVI MEENA ST 

7 256 72 221486383 GYARASI MEENA ST 
8 258 72 221480431 KULDEEP MEENA ST 

9 270 71 221473214 MEERA MEENA ST 
10 272 71 221495365 BHERU LAL MEENA ST 

11 276 71 221481956 MANISHA BAI MEENA ST 
12 284 71 221451109 BASANTI KUMARI BUMBARIYA ST 

13 300 71 221484899 MEENU MEENA ST 
 

LIST OF CANDIDATES IN ST WAITING LIST BED ADMISSION JANUARY 2022 

S.NO POSITION MARKS ENRNO NAME CATEGORY 

1 344 70 221458225 MANKESH MEENA ST WL 
2 352 70 221493293 MAN SINGH MEENA ST WL 

3 431 70 221466932 ISHWAR LAL BHIL ST WL 

4 442 69 221479950 MEETHA LAL MEENA ST WL 
5 446 69 221471644 VINOD KUMAR ST WL 

6 447 69 221474527 GUDDI BHEEL ST WL 
7 479 69 221482614 MEVARAM MEENA ST WL 

8 488 69 221488424 NAINA RAM ST WL 

9 503 69 221483261 MANISHA MEENA ST WL 
10 505 69 221460515 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA ST WL 

11 507 69 221463483 DEVI BHEEL ST WL 
12 515 69 221482888 LAXMAN KUMAR ST WL 

 


